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Gabriel
Martin
Hylton
Mdu
Michael
Keletso
Johan
Eduan
Eddie
Justin
Kennedy
Warnell
Hannes
Lafras
Juan
Edward
Dan
Dan
Frikkie
Eloff
Koichi
Dane
Marius
Stanley
Jacques
Adrian
Clinton
Tobie
Alvaro
Andrew
Bernd
Billy
Brad
Chris
Craig
David
David
Gareth
Glenn
Greig
Hannes
Jim
Jock
Johan
John
Karsten
Kevin
Liam
Lyal
Mogamat
Peter
Peter

Last Name
Kriel
Malherbe
Dunn
Zondi
Coles
Nyathi
Jordaan
Adams
Mouton
Oelofsen
Sekhuthe
Engelbrecht
Labuschagne
Heron
Ferreira
Catmur
Thornton
Betts
Pienaar
Hoffman
Hirose
Sweet
Hitge
Reed
Mouton
Geekie
Halsey
Reyneke
De Nobrega
Beggs
Theisinger
Jackson
Hyman
Meistre
Bester
Harris
Venter
Morgan
Hendricks
Pringle

Nel

Faulds
Green
Britz
Williamson
Vollmer
Meier
Gannon
Schumann
Nazier
Koedyk
Dewulf

Addo 2020 - 100 Mile - Men - Results

Time
23:05:33
24:24:29
26:33:51
28:16:22
28:19:48
29:10:32
29:13:05
31:12:43
32:23:47
32:53:00
33:09:51
33:12:46
33:19:35
33:58:09
34:06:06
34:34:19
34:38:40
34:53:14
35:00:30
35:00:34
35:16:10
35:25:24
35:25:30
35:47:06
36:06:58
36:19:22
36:23:46
36:53:06
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

85
57
33
59
61
45
39
23
22
42
46
82
31
50
41
24
17
18
27
25
49
19
55
77
35

Bib No Country

ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
NA - Namibia

ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa

GB - United Kingdom

ZA - South Africa
ZM - Zambia

ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
JP - Japan

ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
DE - Germany
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa

GB - United Kingdom

ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
BE - Belgium
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Distance
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile



Richard
Richard
Ronald
Themba
Travers
Wayne
Thuthukane
Chris

Brighton
Shannon
Reeves
Nondlwana
Snyman
Pottinger
Gumede
Blake

Addo 2020 - 100 Mile - Men - Results

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

69
70
72
79
81
83
84
87

ZA - South Africa
ZM - Zambia

ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
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Kate
Sandra
Sylvie
Annemarie
Kerry
Rene
Altie
Bianca
Colleen
Estelle
Lindi
Marilyn
Mary-Anne
Melanie
Pamela
Riana
Sandy
Sarie
Sharon
Bailey Thomson

Addo 2020 - 100 Mile - Women - Results

Last Name
Birkett

Le Roux
Scherzinger
Cronje
Currie
Vollgraaff
Clark
Meistre
Browne
Geerkens
Georgiou
Zimmermann
Paton
Swanpoel
Paton
Henning
Weltan
Coetzee
Jessop
Blake

Time
28:43:25
29:26:26
31:12:42
33:19:30
33:50:32
33:50:37
36:56:20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bib No Country

44
73
78
5
47
67
2
7
14
26
52
54
58
60
63
68
74
75
76
86
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ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
ZA - South Africa
USA

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Distance
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
100 Mile
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